

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16884/2025

Anand Singh S/o Late Shri Karan Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Thakur Karan Singh S/o Shri Bhopal Singh

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Sharma Saraswat, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

13/04/2026

List the matter on 20.04.2026

Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

PRATEEK/53